## **Local Membership Form**

## **Allegheny Front Hawk Watch**

is operated by the members of the

## **Allegheny Plateau Audubon Society**

Select membership type:

Age 21 and Under: (Free)	Individual: (\$15)	Family: (\$20)
--------------------------	--------------------	----------------

\_\_\_\_Any Individual or Family that is Economically Challenged (\$0)

Membership is from September 1st to August 31st of the following year.

lame:			2	
ddress:				
ty:		1	H	
<b>EST.</b> 1			<b>386 N</b> 2015	
ounty:		State:	ZIP:	
elephone H or C (	)	4	<u> </u>	
mail 1:		email 2:		
	Ch .	1		

Make checks payable to: Allegheny Plateau Audubon Society. (The abbreviation of APAS may be used.) Hand this form to the official counter of the day or mail to:

> Allegheny Plateau Audubon Society c/o Bob Stewart 257 Krings St. Johnstown, PA 15904

Place a check mark those that apply:

\_\_\_\_\_ I prefer receiving the newsletter in electronic form only to save paper and money.

\_\_\_\_ I am including a donation to the Allegheny Plateau Audubon Society in the amount of \$\_\_

\_\_\_\_ I would like to take an active role in the Allegheny Plateau Audubon Society or at the Allegheny Front Hawk Watch. Please contact me!